COUNTY COUNCIL OF HARFORD COUNTY
AGENDA
May 3, 2022

PUBLIC HEARING
7:00 PM

a. Bill 22-006 (Zoning Code - Cidery)

LEGISLATIVE SESSION DAY 22-014

7:30 PM

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

OPENING PRAYER- President Vincenti
PRESENTATION OF PROCLAMATIONS

CONSIDERATION OF PETITIONS, APPLICATIONS, APPOINTMENTS AND NOMINATIONS
a. Executive Appointment
I Historic Preservation Commission

SPECIAL PRESENTATIONS
a. Harford County Public Schools
i.  Mental Health Update

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
a. PH (April 19, 2022)
b. LSD 22-013 (April 19, 2022)

INTRODUCTION AND CONSIDERATION OF RESOLUTIONS

INTRODUCTION OF BILLS
a. Bill 22-011 (Zoning Definitions-Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Program)
b. Bill 22-012 (Adoption-Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Program)
c. Bill 22-013 (Subdivision Regs-Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Program)

INTRODUCTION AND CONSIDERATION OF AMENDMENTS

CALL FOR FINAL READING OF BILLS
a. Bill 22-005 (Charter Amendment - Non-Interference with Executive Branch)

ENROLLMENT OF BILLS
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS
a. Annual Adequate Public Facilities Report
b. 2023 Council Meeting Summer Schedule
c. Executive Order 22-03 (Harford County African American Heritage Grant)
BUSINESS FROM THE PRESIDENT
BUSINESS FROM COUNCIL MEMBERS
COMMENTS AND INPUT FROM ATTENDING CITIZENS

ADJOURNMENT

Next Legislative Session: May 10, 2022
Council Chambers - 212 South Bond Street, Bel Air, MD 21014

www.HarfordCountyCouncil.com
To request disability-related accommodations to participate in this meeting, please contact Jeannette Castronova at 410-638-3343 as soon as possible.


http://www.harfordcountymd.gov/Council

